U.S.A	 +1 949 608 3900
UNITED KINGDOM	 +44 (0) 1992 450 145
JAPAN	 +81 (0) 45 475 8906
GERMANY	 +49 (0) 40 53 53 73 0
ITALY	 +39 039 6852323
The products described herein are subject to the flojet one year limited
warranty, which is available for your inspection upon request.

EXPLODED VIEW
FITTINGS
Key Description Part Number Key Description Part Number
1 Motor - 12V (2.3 GPM) R2009232 3 Washer .32 x .62 x  .04 91002061
Motor - 12V (1.25 GPM) R2009233
Motor - 24V (2.3 GPM) R2019237 4 Pump Head 2.3 GPM Viton 21048545
Motor - 24V (1.25 GPM) R2019236 Pump Head 1.25 GPM Viton 21048528
2 Gasket Buna Triplex 21000494 5 Screw Taptite 10-32 91003163
20381-000
QUAD PORT x
1/2" MALE QEST.
STRAIGHT
20381-002
QUAD PORT x
1/2" HOSE BARB
STRAIGHT
20381-006
QUAD PORT x
3/4" HOSE BARB
STRAIGHT
20381-007
QUAD PORT x
GARDEN HOSE
STRAIGHT
20381-008
QUAD PORT x
1/2" MALE QEST.
90° ELBOW
20381-009
QUAD PORT x
1/2" HOSE BARB
90° ELBOW
20381-010
QUAD PORT x
3/4" HOSE BARB
90° ELBOW
D
C
B
A
D
C
B
A
1
345678
345678
2
REVISIONS
REV ECO DESCRIPTION DATEBY
[81.28]
3.20
[101]
3.98
[113.03]
4.45
[52.32]
2.06
[101.6]
4.00
[107.69]
4.24
[53.84]
2.12
[77.21]
3.04
A 005282 INITIAL RELEASE C.V. 24-Sep-09 - INITIAL RELEASE
ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION QTY LEVEL
1 R2009232 MOTOR S/A 12VDC 2BB 1 1
2 21000494 GASKET BUNA TRIPLEX 1 1
3 91002061 WASHER .32x .62x .04 ST 1 1
4 21048545 PUMP HEAD S/V 3.5C NS 1 1
5 91003163 SCREW TAPTITE 10-32 3 1